BLOOMSBURY INSTITUTE FOR INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE

48™ MepicAL EMERGENCIES COURSE FOR CONSULTANTS

Thursday 26t & Friday 27" May 2022
VIRTUAL COURSE

Royal College of Anaesthetists - CPD Approved (12 credits) @

Thursday 26" May

08.50
08.55

09.15

10.00

10.45
11.00

11.45

12.30

13.15
13.45

14.30

15.15
15.30

16.15

17.00

Platform briefing by technician

Introduction

Mervyn Singer

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Dermatology emergencies
Claire Martyn-Simmons
Consultant Dermatologist
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Haematology emergencies
John-Paul Westwood
Consultant Haematologist
University College London

Break

Respiratory emergencies
David Howell

Divisional Clinical Director
UCL Critical Care Unit

Liver failure

Mark McPhail

Senior Lecturer & Consultant in Liver Critical Care
King’s College London

Acute GI emergencies
Ed Seward

Consultant Gastroenterologist
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Break

Status epilepticus
Sanjeev Rajakulendran
Consultant Neurologist
UCL Institute of Neurology

Overdose & poisoning
David Wood

Consultant Clinical Toxicologist
St Thomas’ Hospital

Break

Hypertensive crisis

Mervyn Singer

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Sepsis and the hypotensive patient
Manu Shankar-Hari

Chair of Translational Critical Care Medicine
University of Edinburgh

End of Day 1

Friday 27 May

09.30

10.15

11.00
11.30

12.15

13.00
13.45

14.30

15.15

16.00

Acute coronary syndromes

Mick Ozkor

Interventional and Congenital Cardiologist
Barts Heart Centre

Heart failure

Mervyn Singer

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Break

Acute stroke

Rob Simister

Consultant Stroke Neurologist
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Oliguria & acute renal failure

Marlies Ostermann

Consultant in Critical Care & Nephrology
Guy'’s and St Thomas’ NHS Foundation Trust

Break

Metabolic emergenciees
Mervyn Singer

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Infectious disease emergencies
Philip Gothard

Consultant in Infectious Diseases
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Arrhythmias
Jaswinder Gill
Consultant Cardiologist
St Thomas’ Hospital

Close

Registration Fee: £125.00
A discount is available for UCL / UCLH staff. Please contact alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk for details

Registering for this course includes access to the virtual course to watch the presentations and put questions to the speakers
plus post-course access to the video content (pre-registered delegates only)
(Content will be available from approximately 2 weeks after the course until the end of September 2022)

To register, please visit: https://collaborativeconferences.co.uk/ucl-medical-emergencies-consultants/

ENQUIRIES: For further information, please contact Alex: alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk

The order of the talks and timings may be subject to minor changes.
A final programme will be emailed to all registered delegates in advance of the course.



