University of Edinburgh

End of Day 1

17.00



48TH MEDICAL EMERGENCIES COURSE FOR CONSULTANTS

Thursday 26th & Friday 27th May 2022

VIRTUAL COURSE

Royal College of Anaesthetists - CPD Approved (12 credits)



Thursday 26 th May		Friday 27 th May	
08.50	Platform briefing by technician	09.30	Acute coronary syndromes
08.55	Introduction Mervyn Singer Professor of Intensive Care Medicine		Mick Ozkor Interventional and Congenital Cardiologist Barts Heart Centre
09.15	University College London Dermatology emergencies Claire Martyn-Simmons Consultant Dermatologist	10.15	Heart failure Mervyn Singer Professor of Intensive Care Medicine University College London
	UCLH NHS Foundation Trust	11.00	Break
10.00	Haematology emergencies John-Paul Westwood Consultant Haematologist University College London	11.30	Acute stroke Rob Simister Consultant Stroke Neurologist UCLH NHS Foundation Trust
10.45	Break	Marlies Osterma Consultant in Cr	Oliguria & acute renal failure
11.00	Respiratory emergencies David Howell Divisional Clinical Director		Marlies Ostermann Consultant in Critical Care & Nephrology Guy's and St Thomas' NHS Foundation Trust
	UCL Critical Care Unit	13.00	Break
11.45	Liver failure <i>Mark McPhail Senior Lecturer & Consultant in Liver Critical Care King's College London</i>	13.45	Metabolic emergenciees Mervyn Singer Professor of Intensive Care Medicine University College London
12.30	Acute GI emergencies Ed Seward Consultant Gastroenterologist UCLH NHS Foundation Trust	14.30	Infectious disease emergencies Philip Gothard Consultant in Infectious Diseases UCLH NHS Foundation Trust
13.15	Break	15.15	Arrhythmias
13.45	Status epilepticus Sanjeev Rajakulendran Consultant Neurologist		Jaswinder Gill Consultant Cardiologist St Thomas' Hospital
	UCL Institute of Neurology	16.00	Close
14.30	Overdose & poisoning David Wood Consultant Clinical Toxicologist St Thomas' Hospital		
15.15	Break		
15.30	Hypertensive crisis Mervyn Singer Professor of Intensive Care Medicine University College London		
16.15	Sepsis and the hypotensive patient Manu Shankar-Hari Chair of Translational Critical Care Medicine		

Registration Fee: £125.00

A discount is available for UCL / UCLH staff. Please contact alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk for details

Registering for this course includes access to the virtual course to watch the presentations and put questions to the speakers

plus post-course access to the video content (pre-registered delegates only)

(Content will be available from approximately 2 weeks after the course until the end of September 2022)

To register, please visit: https://collaborativeconferences.co.uk/ucl-medical-emergencies-consultants/